FLOYD COUNTY

TREASURER REPORT

countytreasurer@co.floyd.tx.us

MONTH OF
OCT, 2019



FLOYD COUNTY TREASURER
LORI MORALES

TREASURER'S REPORT

The Floyd County Commissioners’ Court received and approved the Monthly
Financial Report for the Month Ending Qctober 31st. 2019 from Lori Morales, Ftoyd
County Treasurer on November 30th, 2019,

According to the report, Floyd County has cash on hand of $ 3,158,697.91 including
deposits of $1.163.661.74

This report is in accordance with 114.026 of the Local Government Code, so
therefore we hereby execute this affidavit for publication.

Affiants further sayeth not.

Signed and executed this November 12th, 2019.

' ‘ /
Tanner Smith, Precinct # 1 Nathan Johnson, Precinct # 3
==
Clint Bngha/ Precinct # 2 | David Martinez, Precinct # 4

)
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SEVENTH COURT OF APPEALS, CLERK
PERDUE BRANDON FIELDER COLLINS &
STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTRQLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

STATE COMPTROLLER

TEXAS ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES
110TH JUDICIAL: DISTRICT

8¥8, INC.

ADVANCED BUSINESS SQLUTIONS
AMERICAN EEPRESS

AMERIPRIDE SERVICES INC.

AQUA CONE

AT&T - JP 2 & 3

AT&T - LOCENEY LIBRARY

BAKER AND TAYLOR BOQOCKS

BENCHMARK BUSINESS SOLUTIONS
BETTER HQMES AND GARDENS MAGAZINE
BILL WELLS CHEVROLET
BLACKEURN MEDIA GROUP,
BELUE360 MEDIA

CAFPROCK COURT REPORTING,
CENTRAL PLATNS CENTER
CIRA
CITY OF
CITY OF
CITY OF
COMDATA
COUNTRY GARDENS CALENDAR
COUNTEY LIVING

COUNTY EXECUTIVES OF AMERICH
CRISIS CENTER OF TH=Z PLAINS
CRISTEN BROOKS, HEA-AG

CS8CD - FLCYD COUNTY

CTSIT
DAVIS
FLOYXD
FLOYD
FLOYD
FLOYD

INC

INC.

FLOYDADA
LOCKNEY
LOCKNEY EMS

LUMBER COMPANY

COUNTY
COUNTY
COUNTY
FLOYD COUNTY
FLOYD COUNTY
FLOYDARDA ACE
FLOYDADR EMS
FLOYDADA FIRE DEPT.
FLOYDADA SENTOR CITIZENS
FLOYDADA SPIRIT OF SHARING
FONDREN FORENSICS INC.

CHILR WELFARE BOARD
FRIENDS/UNITY CENTER
HISTORICAL MUSEUM
SOIL AND WATER
SUPPLY

HARDWARE

GARZA COUNTY LAW ENFORCEMENT CENTEER

GARZLA COUNTY TREASURER

GEORGE CAVITT

GINGER MORGAN

GRAHAM'S OK TIHE ETCRE

HOLMES PLUMBING

JIM SHAW

LEATHERMAN & SCN

LOCAL GOVERNMENT SOQLUTIONS, LP

CQ CENTRAL APPRAISAL DISTRICT
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10-11-2019
106-11-2019
10-11-201%9
10-11-2019
10-11-2019
10-11-201%9
10-11-2019
10=11=2019
10-11-2019
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10~11-2019
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10-11-2019
10-11=2019
10=-211=-2019%
10-11-2019
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10-12-2019
10-11-2019

10-31-2019
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10-31-2013
10=-31-2012
10-31-2019
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10-31-2019
10-31-201%
10-31-201%
10-31-20419
10-31-2018
10312019
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10-31-20%%
10-31-2012
10~31~2010
10-31-20L%
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16-31-20138
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10-31-2018
10-31~-2018%9
10-31-2019
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160-31-2019
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10-31-2019
i0-21-2019
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10-31-2019
10-21-201%
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LOCKNEY COOP GIN
LOCENEY SALVATION ARMY

LOCRKWNEY SENIOR CITIZEN ASSOCIATION

LOCKNEY VOLUNTEER FIRE DEPT.
LUBBCOCX GRADER BLADE, INC.
MAILFINANCE

MARLIN BUSINESS BANK

MAYFIELD PAPER COMPANY

MIKE MOORE

MOORE-ROSE-WHITE FUNERAL HOME
NORTH SHORE AGENCY-NSK

OSCAR GARZA

FETTY CASH

PRODUCERS COQFERATIVE ELEVATOR
QUALITY BODY SHOP

REGIONAL PUBLIC DEFENDER

RELX INC. DBA LEXTSNEXIS

RICKY VASQUEZ

RMA TOLL PROCESSING

SCRIPT PRINTING, INC.

SHERIFF SAL RIVERA

SHERIFF SAL RIVERA

SHERIFFS' ASSOCIATION OF TEXAS
SIMPLE DISTRIBUTORS, LLC

SOUTH PLATINS ASSOCIATION
SOUTH PLATNS
SQUTH PLAINS FARTS COMFPANY
SOUTHERN LIVING

STACY L. GRANT

STACY ZAVALA

SUBSCRIBER SERVICES
SUDDENLINK

TASTE OF HOME

TAYRN MINTER

TRCAR
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXAS
TEXRS
TEXAS
THE LIBRARY STCRE,

A &M AGRILIFE
ASSOCTIATION OF COUNTIES
ASSOCIATION OF COUNTIES

JUDICIAL ACADEMY

TECH UNIVERSITY
INC.

W, J. MANGOLD MEMORIAL HOSPITAL

WARREN CAT

WARREN CAT

WESTERN EQUIPMENT

WOMAN'S DAY

WRIGHT'S AUTO SERVICE
XCEL ENERGY

XERQOX CORPORATION
YELLOWHOUSE MACHINERY, CO.
AT&T MOBILITY

RMA TOLL PROCESSING
TUFF SHED, INC.
UNITED HEALTHCARE
UNUM LIFE INSURANCE
BIGTEX TRAILERS

COMPANY OF

FORENSIC PATHOLOGY PA

DEPT. OF STATE HEALTH SERVICE

STATE LIBRARY AND ARCHIVES
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10-31-2018
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i0-32-2019%
10-31-2019
10-31-2019
10~31-2019
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10-31-201%
13-31-201°9
10-31-2018
10-31-201%
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10-31-20189
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10-21-2015
10-31-2018%
10-31-2019
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i0-31-2019
10-21-2019
10-31-2019
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18-31-2019
10-31-2019
10-31-2019
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10-31-2019
10-31-201%
10-31-2019
10-33-201%
10-31-201%
10-31-2039
10-11-201%
10-31-2019
10-32-2018
10-31-2019
16-31-2019
1¢-31~-20123
1¢-31-2013
10-31-20158
10-31-2019
10-31-2018
10-31-2018
10-31-2012
10-31-2019
10-31-2019
i10-31-2019
10-31-2019
10-321-2019
10-31-2019
10-31i-201%
10-31-2012
10-316-2013
10-31«20619
10=-31-2018%
10-21-2¢18
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ATET
AT&T
ATET
ATE&T -
ATET -
ATMOS
ATMOS
ATMOS

- JP 2 & 3

LOCKNEY LIBRARY
SHERIFF'S
ENERGY FLOYDADA LIBRARY
ENERGY JF 2 & 3
ENERGY LOCENEY LIBRARY
ATMOS ENERGY ROAD & BRIDGE
ATMOS ENERGY SHERIFF
SUDDENLINK

£LCEL ENERGY

TEXZAS DEPT. OF MOTOR VEHICLES
FLOYD COUNTY
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11-18-201% CHECK REGISTER - ACCOUNT:0103-C100 FAGE 4

TIME:Q2:39 PM 0CT.2018 FREPARER:CCO7
UN-PCSTED CHECKS 0 0.00
CHECKS ISSUED 15 19,043.30
CHECKS CASHED 111 51L,002.20
VQIPR CHECKS Q 0.40

TOTAL 130 530,045.50



